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Date Day Test Series Time Subject 

14-01-2023 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
 GENERAL STUDIES Paper - I  

 Indian History & Current Affairs
 

21-01-2023 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
 GENERAL STUDIES Paper - I  

 Geography & Current Affairs 

28-01-2023 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
 GENERAL STUDIES Paper - I  

 Indian Polity & Current Affairs 

04-02-2023 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
 GENERAL STUDIES Paper - I   

 Economic, Social Development & Current  Affairs 

11-02-2023 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
 GENERAL STUDIES Paper - I   

 General Issues on Environmental Ecology &  
 Current Affairs

 18-02-2023 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  GENERAL STUDIES : Paper-I 

25-02-2023 Saturday 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  GENERAL STUDIES : Paper-I 

04-03-2023 Saturday 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 GENERAL STUDIES : Paper-I 

 GENERAL STUDIES- Paper-II (CSAT)
 

11-03-2023 Saturday 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 GENERAL STUDIES : Paper-I 

 GENERAL STUDIES- Paper-II (CSAT) 

18-03-2023 Saturday 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 GENERAL STUDIES : Paper-I 

 GENERAL STUDIES- Paper - II (CSAT) 

25-03-2023 Saturday 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 GENERAL STUDIES : Paper-I 

 GENERAL STUDIES - Paper-II (CSAT) 

01-04-2023 Saturday 
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 GENERAL STUDIES : Paper-I 

 GENERAL STUDIES - Paper-II (CSAT) 
 

 

 

 

 


